:----~----~------" --~1~:1~-
• • • • • • • • • • ...
• • • .,
• • • • ., .' .,
• • • .,
"
.~ . .:
.~' ~, . . :" · ", .:

Text Box
235456
AXLE PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
R.H.
WHEN ORDERING FROM THIS BOOK USE THE
FIGURE BELOW AS A REFERENCE IN DETERMINING
LEIT OR RIGHT HAND SIDE
L.H.
1
1
ITEM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
PAGE
NUMBER
2
8
~::..----6
1
NUMBER DESCRIPTION REQD
7-229-520 O-RING 3
7-229-521 INTERMEDIATE COVER 1
7-229-626 HOUSING 1
7-229-523 COVER 1
7-229-524 VENT 1
7-229-525 SEAL WASHER 2
7-229-526 PLUG 1
7-229-527 MAGNETIC PLUG 1
GEAR BOX & COVERS
TII528, TII528C, SS-636C, & SS-644C FRONT AXLE
DRAWING
NUMBER Pl-1270
5
ITEM
DRAWING
NUMBER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
4
6
7
NUMBER
7-229-620
7-229-621
7-229-697
7-229-572
7-229-571
7-229-699
7-229-700
7-229-698
Pl-1309
DESCRIPTION
REDUCTION BUSHING
THRUST BUSHING
FRONT SUPPORT
GREASE FITTING
PLUG
FRONT SUPPORT ASSEMBL Y
BACK SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
BACK SUPPORT
TRUNNION MOUNT ASSEMBLY